4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:

2019407M
0651749M
0257737F
0651743M
0257749M
0257714M
0257729M
0651719M
0257751M
0257747F
0257710F
0257721F

Semnaturi:
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Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

20.

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

54317

Benzing 48905679 SW-4.6 HW-8.1

Columbofil

Longitudine
:24 GPS
:24 40
:24 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA237387 | 20.06 18:
| DAIAFD78 | 20.06 18:
|DBO1655F | 20.06 18:
| DAIAFFES | 20.06 18:
| DA1IAFDES | 20.06 18:
| DA1IAFFD3 | 20.06 18:
| DA1IAFFD6 | 20.06 18:
|DA2371C6 | 20.06 18:
| DA1IAFE62 | 20.06 18:
| DBOBCCFO | 20.06 18
| DBOBCCA7 | 20.06 18:
| DBOBCCC4 | 20.06 18:

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

22,06

s 2025 06323

Gilcescu Telu Si Daniela

Alesia

23° 13" 53.6"'

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250560
90000F81
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231722_1750444524.pdf

